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THE STOCK EXCHANGE OF HONG KONG LIMITED (A wholly-owned subsidiary of Hong Kong Exchanges

and Clearing Limited)

This table sets out the disciplinary sanctions published during 2011.

Company/Name

Sanctions

07/12/2011

26/10/2011
23/08/2011

27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
23/06/2011
17/02/2011

Playmates Toys Limited

Mr Chan Chun Hoo, Thomas

Mr Novak, Lou Robert

Artini China Co. Ltd.

Artini China Co. Ltd.

Mr Tse Chiu Kwan

Ms Yip Ying Kam

Ms Ho Pui Yin Jenny

Mr Xie Hai Hui

Mr Chong Lee Chang

Mr Zhu Jinkun

Mr Chan Yuen Tung

Mr Li Kuo Hsing

Foxconn International Holdings Limited
Smart Union Group (Holdings) Limited
Mr Wu Kam Bun

Mr Ho Wai Wah

Mr Wong Wai Chuen

Mr Lo Kwok Choi

Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public censure
Public criticism
Public censure
Public criticism
Public criticism
Public criticism
Public criticism
Public criticism
Public criticism

News Release

News Release
News Release

News Release
News Release
News Release
News Release
News Release
News Release



https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/111207news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/111026news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/110823news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/110727news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/1107272news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/1107273news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/1107274news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/110623news?sc_lang=en
https://www.hkex.com.hk/news/news-release/2011/110217news?sc_lang=en

